
Summary  

Pastel Aurleon 

Population: 65 

Released: 5 

Chocolate Bulbori 

Population:  

Released:  

Easter Bulbori 

Population:  

Released:  

Valentine Bulbori 

Population:  

Released:  

Stormy Draeyl 

Population:  

Released:  

Spring Blossom Faelora 

Population:  

Released:  

Clear Sky Lupora 

Population:  

Released:  

Cotton Candy Morkko 

Population: 76 

Released: 12 

Marshmallow Nytekrie 

Population:  

Released:  

Reindeer Qitari 

Population: 47 

Released: 4 

Rose Petal Qitari 

Population: 96 

Released: 1 

Sunrise Sylvorpa  

Population: 54 

Released: 4 

Spring Peach Vulnyx 

Population: 52 

Released: 6 

Springtime Zolnixi 

Population: 109 

Released: 3 



 

 

 

 

Traits Tracking 
 

Pastel Aurleon 

G1 (AA)Zebra Finch,  

G2 (AA)Speckles,  

G3 (AA)Advanced Runes,  

M1 (AA)Peacock, (BB)Phoenix Flames, (CC)Streamers,  

M2  

M3 (AA)Finned Crest,  

 

Inactive 

G1 (BB)Faded Teardrops, (CC)Pied(<<breedable 70022), (DD)Marbled Tips(<<breedable 73162) 

G2 (BB)Bleeding Heart,  
G3  

M1  

M2 (CC)Petal Wreath,  
M3  

 

G1  

G2 

G3  

M1  

M2 

M3 

 

 

Easter Bulbori  

G1 (AA)Spots, (BB)Marble, (CC)Dutch, (DD)Muddy, (FF)Skeletal,  

G2 (AA)Iridescent Gems, (BB)Rainbow Gems  

G3 (AA)Advanced Runes, (BB)English Spots, (GG)Leaf Veins, (II)Glowing Stripes,  (JJ)Valentine Lace 

M1 (AA)Tail Wisp,  (BB)Pixie Dust 

M2 (AA)Butterfly Wings, (BB)Chibi Wings 

M3 (AA)Ornate Armor, (BB)Ribbon Dancer 

 

 

 

 

Cotton Candy Morkko 



G1 (AA)Panda, (BB)Wildcat Spots, (CC)War Paint, (DD)Faded Stripes,  

G2  

G3 (AA)Advanced Runes,  

M1 (AA)Shaman's Feathers,  

M2 (AA)Warden’s Armor,  

M3 (AA)Antlers, (BB)Skull Mask,  

 

Inactive 

G1  

G2 

G3  

M1  

M2  

M3 (AA)Antlers (<< breedable 68301) 

 

Marshmallow Nytekrie 

G1 (BB)Owl Feathers,  

G2 

G3 (AA)Moon Runes, (EE)Valentine Lace 

M1 (AA)Moon Armor,  

M2 (AA)Plauguebringer,  

M3 (AA)Stardust,  

 

Inactive  

G1 (CC)Nighthawk(<<breedable 68157, 68165, 69256) 

G2 

G3  

M1  

M2 

M3 

 

 

Rose Petal Qitari 

G1 (AA)Okapi, (BB)Leopard, (CC)Paint, (DD)Socks, (HH)Lucky Runes, (RR)Valentine Lace 

G2 (AA)Striped Scales,  

G3 (AA)Highlighted Mane, (DD)Tri-Colored Mane,  

M1 (AA)Carousel, (HH)Spring Flowers,  

M2 (AA)Gnarled Horn(71110), (BB)Unicorn Horn, (CC)Fire Mane, (EE)Luxurious Locks,  

M3 (AA)Pegasus Wings, (EE)Enchanted Butterflies,  

 

Inactive 

G1  

G2  



G3  

M1  

M2 (CC)Fire Mane,(<<breedable 94650, 68288, 68333, ) (HH)Whiskered Dragon Mane(<<breedable 

67347) 

M3  

 

 

Sunrise Sylvorpa 

G1 (CC)Mantis Shrimp, (DD)Luminous Gecko, (EE)Lionfish, (FF)Seashell,  (GG)Picasso Triggerfish, 

(II)Mandarinfish, (VV)African Gecko, (UU)Spark Stripes 

G2 (DD)Clownfish  (GG)Spark Stripes, (KK)Blue Ringed Octopus, (MM)Alpine Newt  

G3 (AA)Rippling Runes, (CC)Pollen Markings, (GG)Lotus Lights, (DD)Iridescence, (HH)Valentine Lace 

M1 (DD)Bio-luminescent Spines, (FF)Seashells, (II)Sea Fur, (LL)Lotus Scales 

M2 (GG)Water Dragon Wings(<< on 2967571) 

M3 (AA)Fanned Head Fins, (DD)Spooky Fog, (GG)Seaweed Whirlwind, (HH)Floating Lotus 

 

Inactive 

G1 (AA)Blackcap Jawfish, (TT)Water Sprite  

G2  (AA)Henna, (CC)Koi (GG)Spark Stripes  

G3 (CC)Pollen Markings(<< breedable 70690) 

M1  

M2 (AA)Dragonfly Wings 

M3  

 

 

 

Spring Peach Vulnyx 

G1 (AA)Cheetah Spots, (DD)Lynx, (EE)Clouded Leopard  
G2 Wow none of them, people! 

G3 (AA)Advanced Runes  

M1 (AA)Feathered Wings, (BB)Demon Wings 

M2 (AA)Tundra Fur, (BB)Jeweled Collar  

M3 (AA)Small Horns  

 

Inactive 

G1 (AA)Cheetah Spots(<< breedable 68143), (BB)Tiger Stripes, (CC)Serval Spots(<< breedable 69229, 

69972) 

G2 None 

G3 None 

M1 (AA)Feathered Wings(<< breedable 69229, 69972, 72889) 

M2 (BB)Jeweled Collar(<< breedable 68143, 68708) 

M3 (AA)Small Horns(<< breedable 68122) 



 

 

Springtime Zolnixi 

G1 (AA)Banded Stripes,  (BB)Tribal Stripes, (CC)Paint, (DD)Back Stripes, (EE)Regal Markings, (FF)Ornate 

Spangles, (GG)African Painted, (HH)Cross Fox, (II)Double Stripes 

G2 (AA)Marbled Fox, (BB)Fallow Deer, (CC)Witch Doctor, (DD)Kitsune, (EE)Dapple, (FF)Sea Darter  

G3 (AA) Advanced Runes, (EE)Lucky Runes, (FF)Mystic Runes, (GG)Frost Runes, (II)Star Runes, 

(KK)Glowing Stripes 

M1 (AA)Tri Tails, (BB)Chow Tail, (DD)Enchanted Butterflies, (EE)Feather Dust 

M2 (AA)Talismans, (BB)Bandana, (CC)Leaf Trappings, (DD)Sugar Plum Flower, (EE)Ball Mask, (FF)Regalia 

of Hermes, (GG)Fairy Rings, (HH)Pearl Armor, (II)Shaman Feathers, (JJ)Spirit Flames, (KK)Flower Vines, 

(OO)Shaman Mane, (PP)Chain Jewelry 

M3 (AA)Butterfly Wings, (BB)Comet Moth Wings, (CC)Leaf Wings, (DD)Glowlight Wings, (EE)Feathered 

Wings, (FF)Feathered Wings (Tips), (GG)Feathered Wings (Stripes), (HH)Spirit Wings 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes: 
Mutie is a friend of Draco?  
 
 
 
 
 


